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Name Division E-Mail Address
Cathy Hayes PENDEL Catherine.hayes@use.salvationarmy.org

Jaye Jones EMPIRE JayeC.jones@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Kathleen Stoops GNY Kathleen.stoops@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Christine Rock MASS Christine.rock@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Barbara Kelly NJ Barbara.kelly@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Susan Hinzman NEOSA Susan.hinzman@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Sunetra George NNE Sunetra.george@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Janet Zuniga PR Janet.zuniga@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Phil Ferreira SNE Philip.ferreira@use.salvationarmy.org

Major Bonnie Kirk SWONEKY Bonnie.kirk@use.salvationarmy.org

Captain Gillian Rogers WPA Gillian.rogers@use.salvationarmy.org


